
Holiday Hours

	 Monday, January 1................................closed

Annual Meeting

	 Wednesday, January 17.................... 4:00 p.m.

Doc. Reading Course

	 Monday, February 5.......................... 5:30 p.m.

	 Tuesday, February 6.......................... 5:30 p.m.

	 Monday, February 12........................ 5:30 p.m.

	 Tuesday, February 13........................ 5:30 p.m.

	 Monday, February 19........................ 5:30 p.m.

	 Tuesday, February 20........................ 5:30 p.m.

	 Monday, February 26........................ 5:30 p.m.

	 Tuesday, February 27........................ 5:30 p.m.

Spring Social

	 Thursday, April 19............................. 5:00 p.m.

Memorial Day

	 Monday, May 28....................................closed

Member Appreciation/130th Gala

	 Wednesday, June 6......................... 11:00 a.m.

Golf Tournament

	 Wednesday, June 20....................... 11:00 a.m.

Fourth of July 

	 Wednesday, July 4.................................closed

Annual Sporting Clays

	 Thursday, August 9........................... 1:00 p.m.

Labor Day

	 Monday, September 3...........................closed

Fall Social

	 Thursday, October 11....................... 5:00 p.m.

Doc. Reading Course

	 Monday, September 24.................... 5:30 p.m.

	 Tuesday, September 25.................... 5:30 p.m.

	 Monday, October 1.......................... 5:30 p.m.

	 Tuesday, October 2.......................... 5:30 p.m.

	 Monday, October 8.......................... 5:30 p.m.

	 Tuesday, October 9.......................... 5:30 p.m.

	 Monday, October 15........................ 5:30 p.m.

	 Tuesday, October 16........................ 5:30 p.m.

Thanksgiving hours

	 Thursday, November 22........................closed

	 Friday, November 23.............................closed

Holiday Potluck

	 Thursday, December 13.................. 11:00 a.m.

Holiday Hours

	 Monday, December 24..........................closed

	 Tuesday, December 25..........................closed

	 Wednesday, December 26....................closed

	 Monday, December 31..........................closed

2019
Holiday Hours

	 Tuesday, January 1.................................closed

Dates  and  t imes  sub jec t  to  change
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